
Sugarbush Gap Novice trial
9-Jun-24

Judge: Pam Davies
AM trial
Novice novice 8 dogs

1 Deb Duarte Gracie 66
2 Nura Sudi Spree 58
3 Addi Von Eynern Bella 56
4 Kelly Gould Rill 55
5 David Schenck Skylar 52
6 Lindsay Shafer Mamba 43

Pro Novice 12 dogs
1 Kim Lippolis Joe 74
2 Chloe Scott Una 69
3 Sara Reiter Cliff 68
4 Sarah Mullin Ricky 66
5 Tom Hoeber Arrow 64
6 Teri Rhodes Lynx 56
7 Nancy Ortiz-Sharp Wind 55
8 Tom Hoeber Bow 52
9 Nancy Ortiz-Sharp What 51

Ranch 6 dogs
1 Joanne Thayer Zsasz 81
2 Chloe Scott Cindy 78
3 Sandy Lockwood Grace 73
4 Jean Singleton Chris 72
5 Sara Reiter Zac 70
6 Joanne Thayer Pepe 66

PM trial
Novice novice 7 dogs

1 Deb Duarte Gracie 69
2 David Schenck Skylar 65
3 Kelly Gould Rill 61
4 Addi Von Eynern Bella 55
5 Lindsay Shafer Mamba 45

Pro Novice 12 dogs
1 Chloe Scott Una 67
2 Sarah Mullin Ricky 66
3 Tom Hoeber Bow 64
4 Kim Lippolis Joe 63



5 Nancy Ortiz-Sharp Wind 61
6 Sara Reiter Cliff 58
7 Teri Rhodes Lynx 56
8 Nicole Palmer Bran 55
9 Nancy Ortiz-Sharp What 48

10 Tom Hoeber Arrow 46

Ranch 6 dogs
1 Sara Reiter Zac 78
2 Joanne Thayer Zsasz 77
3 Chloe Scott Cindy 75
4 Jean Singleton Chris 73
5 Joanne Thayer Pepe 64
6 Sandy Lockwood Grace 61

High combined:
NN Deb Duarte Gracie
PN Kim Lippolis Joe
Ranch Joanne Thayer Zsasz
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